LED Lighting Solutions
2017
Retrofit for Good
Roadblocks in
existing lighting
system
Rising energy costs
High maintenance cost

Uniformity  0.69  0.75
Total System Watts  6552  2016
% Saving   ~70%
Energy Saving Ready Reckoner
Key Features :
n High Reliability
n Premium epoxy white powder coating.
n Energy efficient - saving upto 70%.
n Luminaire efficacy >125 lm/W
n High efficiency electronics provide optimum
 performance.
n Provided with Surge Suppressor of 2.5KV to
 perform in erratic power condition.
Ordering Details
Cat Ref System Wattage
LCTLRP-24-FO-CDL 24W
LCTLRN-30-FO-CDL 30W
LCTLRN-36-FO-CDL* 36W
* Available in DALI/Analog Dimmable versions also.
Conventional 2x36W CFL Luminaire
Can Replace
125 lm/W
Crompton Polaris II is a highly efficient recessed mounted LED luminaire suitable for office spaces. Constructed of CRCA sheet metal with
premium white powder coating makes it a durable and aesthetically product for an office space. The full open wide light window using high
translucent frosted wide window diffuser provides uniform glare-free light distribution. This luminaire is suitable for 600 x 600mm ceiling and is
recommended for modern office spaces, airports, banks, educational institutions and hospitals.
ENERGY
SAVING
62
Approx.
IP
20
Conventional 3x14W T5 Ceiling Light
Ordering Details
Cat Ref System Wattage
LCTLRN-18-FO-CDL 18W
LED Retrofit Lighting  I  08
POLARIS II
Parameters Conventional luminaire  Polaris II LED
Fixture  3 x 14W T5 18 W LED 2' x 2'

the Arion I provides the best of both worlds - aesthetics and performance. The Arion I complies with the general office lighting requirements making
it an ideal choice for lighting designers where performance and ceiling beauty is a desired feature by the user. The Arion I is constructed of CRCA
Sheet metal housing and a premium quality PMMA profile making it an ideal choice for office lighting. The electronics for this Luminaire have been
designed to make it a robust solution keeping in mind the erratic power conditions.
Key Features :
n Premium quality housing and optics.
n Premium epoxy white powder coating.
n Energy efficient - saving upto 48%.
n Luminaire efficacy >80 lm/W
n High efficiency electronics provide
 optimum performance.
n Provided with Surge Suppressor of 2.5KV
 to perform in erratic power condition.
Ordering Details
Cat Ref System Wattage
LCTAR1-40-CDL 40W
Conventional 2x36W CFL Luminaire &
3x14W T5 Luminaire
ENERGY
SAVING

Crompton Crom  is a highly efficient recessed mounted LED down light suitable for general lighting purposes. Constructed of pressure die cast
aluminum housing and a premium quality PMMA diffuser makes it a durable and aesthetically good looking product. The heat sink fins have been
designed to maintiain airflow and provide efficient heat dissipation. Crom is available in two form factors – circular and square to suit your ceiling
layout and design. This luminaire is suitable replacement for the conventional CFL down lights and provide energy savings
ENERGY
SAVING
60
More Than
IP
20
CROM
Energy Saving Ready Reckoner
13  I  LED Retrofit Lighting
Ordering Details
Cat Ref System Wattage Shape
LCDD-12-CDL* 12W Circular
LCDD-15-CDL 15W Circular
LCDD-18-CDL* 18W Circular
Conventional 2x18W CFL Luminaire
*Also available in DALI/ Analog dimmable versions.
Key Features :
n Premium quality housing and optics.

Quartz is beautiful to look at and also aides hassle free installation and maintenance. With 100 lm/W the down light can easily provide desired lux
levels on working planes with lesser than before power consumption. With a fire retardant engineering grade plastic housing the Quartz down light
is the light on weight, easy to install but with heavy performance abilities, making it a complete winner.
IP
20
QUARTZ
Energy Saving Ready Reckoner
15  I  LED Retrofit Lighting
Conventional 2x18W CFL Luminaire
Ordering Details
Cat Ref System Wattage
LCDE-06-CDL/LSDE-06-CDL 6W
LCDE-09-CDL/LSDE-09-CDL 9 W
LCDE-12-CDL/LSDE-12-CDL 2 1 W
LCDE-15-CDL/LSDE-15-CDL 5 1 W
LCDE-18-CDL/LSDE-18-CDL 18W
ENERGY
SAVING
70
Approx.

to provide appropriate lighting levels when installed at double ceiling heights. Its construction of pressure die cast aluminum housing and a
premium quality PMMA diffuser/ Reflector makes it a durable and aesthetically appealing product. The heat sink fins have been designed to
maintain airflow and provide efficient heat dissipation. Prakhar is available in two versions – with Reflector and with a diffuser to suit your optical
requirement. This luminaire is a suitable replacement for the conventional high wattage CFL down lights and provides energy savings.
ENERGY
SAVING
70
Approx.
IP
20
PRAKHAR
Energy Saving Ready Reckoner
LED Retrofit Lighting  I  16
Ordering Details
Cat Ref System Wattage
LCDN-30-CDL 30W
LCDN-40-CDL 40W
LCDN-50-CDL 50W
LCDNR-30-CDL* 30W
LCDNR-40-CDL* 40W
LCDNR-50-CDL* 50W
*Prakhar down light with Reflector
Key Features :
n Optically efficient Reflector and diffuser.
n Premium epoxy white powder coated housing.

Crompton Retrofit solutions for industrial applications require features such as rigidity, survival in extreme environmental
conditions and performance to deliver low operation cost through low energy bills and maintenance free operation.
Crompton Tubes offer unmatched performance striving to provide maximum energy saving and appropriate lighting
substitutes to its conventional counterparts.
The JUPITER is an integral LED High Bay aesthetically designed with better thermal management. This LED luminaire designed to substitute
conventional highbay applications. It comprises of PDC housing, frame with  toughened glass &  eye-bolt for mounting purpose.
JUPITER
Energy Saving Ready Reckoner
19  I  LED Retrofit Lighting
ENERGY
SAVING
70
Approx.
Ordering Details
Cat Ref System Wattage
LHB-90-CDL/60 90W
LHB-90-CDL/60-HP* 90W
LHB-100-CDL/60 100W
LHB-120-CDL/60 120W
LHB-135-CDL/60 135W
LHBN-150-CDL/60 150W
Conventional 250W MHL Highbay
Key Features :
n Sleek innovative design for better thermal management.
n Energy efficient - saving upto 70%.

 performance, High reliability & better thermal
 management
n Provided with an individual Surge Suppressor 5KV
n Eye-bolt / Bracket provided for mounting.
SECURE
23  I  LED Retrofit Lighting
Ordering Details
Conventional 400W MHL Highbay Light
Comparison  Conventional luminaire  Freedom LED
Fixture  400W MHL floodlight 200W LED floodlight
System Watts  420  200
No. of Lum. per Shed 8 8
Total System Watts  3360 1600
% Saving   ~52%
Cat Ref System Wattage
LHB-200-CDL/60 200W
LHB-250-CDL/60 250W
ENERGY
SAVING
52
More ThanIS 15885 (PART 2/SEC 13)

Parameters Conventional luminaire  Nexus+ I LED
Fixture  400W MHL streetlight 250W LED streetlight
System Watts  430 250
Road Width  9  7
Pole Height  12  7
Spacing  30  25
Bracket length (m)  1.26  1.28
Tilt (°)  15  5
Overhang (m)  0.85  0.85
Avg. lux level achieved  30 30
Uniformity  0.4  0.43
Total System Watts  430 250
% Saving   40%
Energy Saving Ready Reckoner
Cat Ref System Wattage
LSTN-150-CDL-A 150W
LSTN-170-CDL-A 170W
LSTN-200-CDL-A 200W
LSTN-220-CDL-A 220W
LSTN-250-CDL-A 250W
ENERGY
SAVING
40
More ThanIS 15885 (PART 2/SEC 13)
R - 41022721
IP
66
Can Replace
Crompton Hawk is a integral LED PDC Street light aerodynamically designed with better thermal management. This LED luminaire designed to
substitute conventional Streetlight applications. It comprises of separate lamp housing with heat resistant toughened glass & Control gear
housing.
HAWK I
LED Retrofit Lighting  I  28
Ordering Details
Cat Ref System Wattage
LSTN-90-CDL-A 90W
LSTN-100-CDL-A 100W
LSTN-120-CDL-A 120W
LSTN-135-CDL-A 135W
Conventional 250W MHL Street Light
Energy Saving Ready Reckoner
Comparison  Conventional luminaire  Hawk I LED
Fixture  250W MHL streetlight 135W LED streetlight

Fixture  150W MHL streetlight 72W LED streetlight
System Watts  172  72
Road Width  7  7
Pole Height  7  7
Spacing  25  25
Bracket length (m)  1.26  1.28
Tilt (°)  15  5
Overhang (m)  0.85  0.85
Quantity  6  6
Avg. lux level achieved  18  15
Uniformity  0.38  0.47
Total System Watts  1032  432
% Saving   ~58%
Energy Saving Ready Reckoner
Cat Ref System Wattage
LSTP-45-CDL 45W
LSTP-60-CDL 60W
LSTP-72-CDL 72W
LSTP-90-CDL 90W
LSTP-100-CDL 100W
ENERGY
SAVING
58
More ThanIS 15885 (PART 2/SEC 13)

Total System Watts  3360 1600
% Saving   ~52%
Key Features :
n Sleek innovative design for better thermal management.
n Energy efficient - saving ~52%.
n Luminaire efficacy ≥100 LM/W.
n Potted Driver is used to have a vibration proof
 performance, High reliability & better Thermal
 Management
n Provided with an individual Surge Suppressor 5KV
n Cradle provided for mounting purpose.
n Also available in 300W delivering 35,000 lumens version
 for flood lighting applications.
Conventional 400W MHL Flood Light
Cat Ref System Wattage
LSFO-170-CDL/60 170W
LSFO-200-CDL/60 200W
LSFO-250-CDL/60 250W
LSFO-300-CDL/60 300W
LSFO-350-CDL/60 350W
LED Retrofit Lighting  I  30
Can Replace
PLUTO
The PLUTO is an integral LED PDC  floodlight aesthetically designed with better thermal management. This LED luminaire is design to substitute

Energy Saving Ready Reckoner
Comparison  Conventional luminaire  Pluto LED
Fixture  250W MHL Flood Light 150W LED Flood Light
System Watts  281  150
Total System Watts  1686 900
>% Saving   45%
ENERGY
SAVING
45
More ThanIS 15885 (PART 2/SEC 13)
R - 41022721
IP
65
Ordering Details
Cat Ref System Wattage
LFLN-90-CDL/60 90W
LFLN-100-CDL/60 100W
LFLN-120-CDL/60 120W
LFLN-135-CDL/60 135W
LFLN-150-CDL/60 150W
31 I  LED Retrofit Lighting
Can Replace
Prestigious Installations
PWD - Ujjain